
Fall 2024 Mid-Term Exam Schedule (7-12) 
*Dead Day (No Assessments or Homework): December 16 

Date Exam Start Time End Time 
Monday, December 16 1st Hour 8:03 9:35 *Full Day of School 
 
Tuesday, December 17 2nd Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 3rd Hour 9:53 11:25 
 
Wednesday, December 18 4th Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 5th Hour 9:53 11:25 
 
Thursday, December 19 6th Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 7th Hour 9:53 11:25 

 

Spring 2025 Senior Exam Schedule 
*Dead Day (No Assessments or Homework): May 5 

Date Exam Start Time End Time 
Tuesday, May 6 1st Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 2nd Hour 9:53 11:25 
 
Wednesday, May 7 3rd Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 4th Hour 9:53 11:25 
 
Thursday, May 8 *If Needed 5th Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 6th Hour 9:53 11:25 

 

Spring 2025 Final Exam Schedule (7-11) 
*Dead Days (No Assessments or Homework): May 15 & 16 

Date Exam Start Time End Time 
Friday, May 16 1st Hour 8:03 9:35 *Full Day of School 
 
Monday, May 19 2nd Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 3rd Hour 9:53 11:25 
 
Tuesday, May 20 4th Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 5th Hour 9:53 11:25 
 
Wednesday, May 21 6th Hour 8:03 9:35 
 BREAK 9:35 9:50 
 7th Hour 9:53 11:25 


